Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Asajj Ventress, Unparalleled Adversary Base Tarkintown
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 34 Count: 11
3x Guavian Antagonizer [SHD] 2x Daring Raid [TWI]
3x Death Star Stormtrooper [SOR] 3x Precision Fire [SOR]
3x Separatist Commando [TWI] 3x Breaking In [TWI]

3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
2X
3X
3X
2X

Vanguard Droid Bomber [TWI]
Kylo's TIE Silencer [SHD]
Bo-Katan Kryze [TWI]

Fifth Brother [SOR]

Super Battle Droid [TWI]

Rush Clovis [TWI]

Asajj Ventress [TWI]

Darth Maul [TWI]

Ruthless Raider [SOR]

3X

Surprise Strike [SHD]

UPGRADES
Count: 5

2X
3X

Ruthlessness [SHD]
Hotshot DL-44 Blaster [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 70

3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
2X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X

Disaffected Senator [TWI]
Shoot First [SOR]

Kintan Intimidator [SHD]
Force Throw [SOR]

House Kast Soldier [SHD]
Grenade Strike [TWI]

On Top of Things [TWI]
Sneak Attack [SOR]

Droid Deployment [TWI]
B1 Security Team [TWI]
Bazine Netal [SHD]

Force Choke [SOR]
Shadowed Intentions [TWI]
Confederate Tri-Fighter [TWI]
Frozen in Carbonite [SHD]
Lurking TIE Phantom [SHD]
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3x Fallen Lightsaber [SOR]

2x On the Doorstep [TWI]

3x Infiltrating Demolisher [TWI]
3x Pillage [SHD]

3x Syndicate Lackeys [SOR]

3x Caught in the Crossfire [TWI]
3x Cad Bane [TWI]

3x Count Dooku [TWI]
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